
2022_2023_Gesamt Belegung Föchinger Halle

Zeit Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

08:00 - 

08:30 Kigas

08:30 - 

09:00

09:00 - 

09:30

09:30 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

11:30

11:30 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

12:30

12:30 - 

13:00 Kigas

13:00 - 

13:30

13:30 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

14:30

14:30 - 

15:00

15:00 - 

15:30 Handballer Handballer

15:30 - 

16:00 Handballer Handballer

16:00 - 

16:30

Koord-Trai. E4 

(Stefan W.) Handballer

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

16:30 - 

17:00

Koord-Trai. E4 

(Stefan W.)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

17:00 - 

17:30

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. E3 

(Frank)

Koord-Trai. E3 

(Frank)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

17:30 - 

18:00

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. E3 

(Frank)

Koord-Trai. E1/5 

(Stefan K.)

Koord-Trai. E3 

(Frank)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

18:00 - 

18:30

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. E1/5 

(Stefan K.)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

18:30 - 

19:00

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. B 

(Roman)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

Koord-Trai. F 

(Markus)

19:00 - 

19:30

Tischtennis 

Heinz

Koord-Trai. C 

(Alex, Hakif ??)

Koord-Trai. B 

(Roman)

Gymnastik

Heidi

Tischtennis

Heinz

19:30 - 

20:00 Tischtennis

Koord-Trai. C 

(Alex, Hakif ??)

Leichtathletik

Ulrike

Gymnastik

Heidi Tischtennis

20:00 - 

20:30 Tischtennis

Leichtathletik

Ulrike

Leichtathletik

Ulrike Tischtennis

20:30 - 

21:00 Tischtennis

Ulri

Leichtathletikke

Leichtathletik

Ulrike Tischtennis

21:00 - 

21:30 Tischtennis

Leichtathletik

Ulrike Tischtennis

21:30 - 

22:00 Tischtennis Tischtennis


